
SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19MBAP301 Corporate Strategy 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19MBAP302 International Business 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19MBAPF303A                                           Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management                                   2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19MBAPF303B                                      Financial Markets and Services                      2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19MBAPF303D                                     Banking and Insurance 2019-2020

III MONDAY 04.01.2021 FN 19MBAPM303B Integrated Marketing Communication                                    2019-2020

III TUESDAY 05.01.2021 FN 19MBAPM303C Retail Management 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 06.01.2021 FN 19MBAPM303E Sales and Distribution Management 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 07.01.2021 FN 19MBAPH303A Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare             2019-2020

III FRIDAY 08.01.2021 FN 19MBAPH303B Compensation Management 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 09.01.2021 FN 19MBAPH303C Organzational Change and Development 2019-2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

Note : 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : MBA (Business Administration) Batch : 2019-2020

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CAP501 PHP5/MySQL 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CAP502 .Net Programming 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CAP503 Optimization Techniques 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CAP504
N: Network Architecture and Management    

D: Data Mining and Data Warehousing     
2018-2019

V SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 18CAP505
N: Dstributed Computing                                           

          D: Big Data Analytics
2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : MCA (Lateral Entry) Batch : 2018-2019

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19CSP301 J2EE 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19CSP302 Open Source Technologies 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19CSP303 Digital Image Processing 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19CSP304 Green Computing 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19CSP305B Wireless Application Protocol 2019-2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

Branch : M.Sc. Computer Science 

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19BTP301 Plant and Animal Biotechnology 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19BTP302 Genomics,Proteomics and Bioinformatics 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19BTP303 Food Biotechnology 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19BTP304 Environmental Biotechnology 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19BTP305

B: System Biology                                               

           C: Tissue Engineering and 

Regenerative Medicine

2019-2020

Note : 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : M.Sc. Biotechnology Batch : 2019-2020

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19BCP301 Immunology 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19BCP302 Clinical Biochemistry 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19BCP303 Endocrinology 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19BCP304 Drug Biochemistry 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19BCP305B Clinical Research and IPR 2019-2020

Note : 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

Branch : M.Sc. Biochemistry Batch : 2019-2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19MBP301 Advanced Immunology 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19MBP302 Food Microbiology 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19MBP303 Medical Mycology and Parasitology 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19MBP304
Microbial Technology and Intellectual 

Property Rights
2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19MBP305B Laboratory Animal Care 2019-2020

Note : 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

Branch : M.Sc. Microbiology Batch : 2019-2020

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19PHP301 Quantum Mechanics - II 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19PHP302 Laser and its Applications 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19PHP303
Electromagnetic Theory and 

Electrodynamics
2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19PHP304 Digital Electronics and Microprocessor 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19PHP305
A: Nanostrucures and Characterization               

         B: Solar Energy and its Utilization
2019-2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

Branch : M.Sc. Physics

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19CHP301 Organic Chemistry- III : Natural Products 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19CHP302
Physical Chemistry- III : 

Thermodynamics
2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19CHP303
Physical Methods in Chemistry : 

Instrumentation
2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19CHP304 Nanochemistry 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19CHP305

A: Polymer Chemistry                                                     

                      C: Industrial Chemistry

2019-2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

Branch : M.Sc. Chemistry

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19MMP301 Topology 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19MMP302 Fuzzy Sets and Fuzzy Logic 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19MMP303 Measure Theory 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19MMP304 Mathematical Statistics 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19MMP305A Formal Languages and Automata Theory 2019-2020

III MONDAY 04.01.2021 FN 19MMP306 Mathematical Methods 2019-2020

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

Batch : 2019-2020

Note : 

Branch : M.Sc. Mathematics

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

III MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 19CMP301 Financial Reporting and Analysis 2019-2020

III TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 19CMP302 Business Research Methods and Techniques 2019-2020

III WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 19CMP303 Indirect Taxation 2019-2020

III THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 19CMP304 Financial Services 2019-2020

III SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 19CMP305B Human Resource Development 2019-2020

III MONDAY 04.01.2021 FN 19CMP306 International Business 2019-2020

Note : 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm .

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

PG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020
 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

Branch : M.Com Batch : 2019-2020


